
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72031434 5PSSDB 19.62 4.70 92.21

72031445 P15 - (89475) Anderson Lake 3 5PSSDB 19.57 3.95 77.30

72031459 P15 - (99295) Missouri City City Wide Repair Of Sidewalks & Stre 7PSSDB 19.58 3.95 77.34

72031468 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.66 4.70 92.40

72031483 P15 - (73851) "72"" WATERLINE- Tuam" 5PSSDB 19.59 5.50 107.74

72031497 P15 - (89475) Anderson Lake 3 5PSSDB 19.58 3.95 77.34

72031509 P15 - (83490) St Andrews Childrens Place 5PSSDB 19.58 5.70 111.61

72031525 P15 - (89475) Anderson Lake 3 5PSSDB 19.56 3.95 77.26

72031535 P15 - (78250) Corporate Drive 7PSSDB 19.60 5.75 112.70

72031543 5PSSDB 19.44 3.45 67.07

892.97

5% -44.65

SUBTOTAL 848.32

-$264.77

TOTAL $583.55

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 2/10/2024

R001671

0

D30

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (21812) NRG - STADIUM - MANT.

P15 - (86933) Huntington Place 6

Fuel


	02-02-2024 to 02-08-2024



